APPLICAZIONI AUTO

FORD

FORD C-MAX (DM2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DC

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1798 ccm

92 KW

125 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

QQDB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1798 ccm

90 KW

122 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

QQDC

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HHDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

74 KW

101 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DC

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1753 ccm

85 KW

115 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

KKDB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HWDB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDC

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODE

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DF

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DA
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C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1753 ccm

85 KW

115 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

KKDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HWDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1798 ccm

92 KW

125 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Et
anolo

Q7DA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

GPDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DG

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SYDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DE

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DD

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1798 ccm

92 KW

125 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

QQDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HHDB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1560 ccm

74 KW

101 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

MTDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DD

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-04-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SIDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-04-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HXDB

C-MAX (DM2)

2007-04-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HXDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2008-02-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

IXDA

C-MAX (DM2)

2008-06-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Ga
sauto
(GPL)

SYDA




C-MAX (DM2)

2009-04-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Ga
s naturale
(GNC)

SYDA

FORD FOCUS C-MAX

(DM2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DD

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DE

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HWDB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1997 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DF

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1798 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

CSDB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDC

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DD

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HWDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1997 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DE

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1798 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

CSDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DG




FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1997 ccm

98 KW

133 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DC

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G8DF

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2003-10-01
- 2007-03-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-03-01
- 2007-03-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-03-01
- 2007-03-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODE

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-03-01
- 2007-03-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SYDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-03-01
- 2007-03-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-04-01
- 2007-03-
01

1798 ccm

92 KW

125 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

Q7DA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-04-01
- 2007-03-
01

1798 ccm

92 KW

125 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

QQDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-04-01
- 2007-03-
01

1798 ccm

92 KW

125 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

QQDB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-08-01
- 2007-03-
01

1596 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HXDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2004-08-01
- 2007-03-
01

1596 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SIDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2005-01-01
- 2007-03-
01

1753 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

KKDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2005-01-01
- 2007-03-
01

1753 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

KKDB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2005-02-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HHDB

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2005-02-01
- 2007-03-
01

1560 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

HHDA

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2005-09-01
- 2007-03-
01

1798 ccm

90 KW

122 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

QQDC

FOCUS C-MAX (DM2)

2006-01-01
- 2007-03-
01

1798 ccm

92 KW

125 CvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Et
anolo

Q7DA

FORD FOCUS Il
Cabriolet




Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDC

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DD

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HWDA

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SYDA

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDB

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DB

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODB

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

SHDA

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DA

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODA

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DG

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1596 ccm

74 KW

100 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HWDB

FOCUS Il Cabriolet

2006-10-01
- 2010-09-
01

1999 ccm

107 KW

145 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AODE

FORD FOCUS Il Tre
volumi (DB_, FCH, DH)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

FOCUS Il Tre volumi (DB_,

FCH, DH)

2008-02-01
- 2011-07-
01

1997 ccm

81 KW

110 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

IXDA

FORD KUGA |




Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

KUGA |

2008-02-01
- 2012-11-
01

2522 ccm

147 KW

200 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

HYDC

KUGA |

2008-02-01
- 2012-11-
01

2522 ccm

147 KW

200 CV

5 Cilindri

Benzina

HYDB

KUGA |

2008-03-01
- 2012-11-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

G6DG

KUGA |

2008-03-01
- 2012-11-
01

1997 ccm

100 KW

136 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

UKDA

KUGA |

2010-03-01
- 2012-11-
01

1997 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

TXDA

KUGA |

2010-03-01
- 2012-11-
01

1997 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

UFDA




